
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/6/2025 - 2/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/06/2025 00:03 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 00:06 ASSTPUBL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 00:09 SUSPVEH 990 W CORDOVA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/06/2025 00:12 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

02/06/2025 00:13 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 00:15 WELFARE 3545 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

02/06/2025 00:18 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/06/2025 00:22 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/06/2025 00:26 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 00:27 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C84   MARES, DENIS

02/06/2025 00:35 CLOSEPA 6665 CAMINO ROJO C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001306 02/06/2025 00:37 DOMESTIC 4499-M203 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/06/2025 00:50 CLOSEPA 490-B1 W ZIA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 00:55 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001313 02/06/2025 00:57 BURGLAR
Y

2657 CAMINO CHUECO A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 00:59 WELFARE 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/06/2025 01:16 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C84   MARES, DENIS

02/06/2025 01:21 WELFARE 842 RIO VISTA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/06/2025 02:09 CLOSEPA 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/06/2025 02:11 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/06/2025 02:13 ALARMBU
S

701 CANYON RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 02:16 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 03:19 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/06/2025 03:45 ALARMBU
S

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 03:47 DISORDER 301 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 04:41 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001308 02/06/2025 04:44 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/06/2025 05:12 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 05:37 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 05:37 DISORDER 3006 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE
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02/06/2025 05:39 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/06/2025 05:53 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/06/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/06/2025 06:18 STALLEDM 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

02/06/2025 06:21 SUSPVEH 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 06:42 DISORDER 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/06/2025 06:51 NEIGHBOR 5305 JOSHUA LN A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 06:53 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 06:55 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/06/2025 06:58 DEADANIM 1711 LLANO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/06/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC 101 W ALAMEDA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 07:02 HARASS  1101 BISHOPS LODGE RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/06/2025 07:15 WELFARE 3007-122 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 07:25 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

2025-001309 02/06/2025 07:26 SEXOFFE
N

3637 N PLATTE RD I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-001310 02/06/2025 07:27 SEXOFFE
N

2904 ALAMOSA DR I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-001311 02/06/2025 07:32 BURGMV  4169 CHAPARRON PL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/06/2025 07:35 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/06/2025 07:56 SUSPVEH 241 WASHINGTON AVE A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 08:01 RAL     6317 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001312 02/06/2025 08:03 BURGMV  641 GARCIA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-001314 02/06/2025 08:07 AGGBAT  4851 PASEO DEL SOL A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/06/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC 2861 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/06/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC 2907 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/06/2025 08:21 WELFARE 525 W ALAMEDA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/06/2025 08:30 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001315 02/06/2025 08:36 CRIMDAM
A

770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/06/2025 08:45 ALARMBU
S

4641-9 AIRPORT RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 09:06 TRAFFIC 4201 AIRPORT RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/06/2025 09:10 CLOSEPA 948 CANYON RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001316 02/06/2025 09:15 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 09:18 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001320 02/06/2025 09:19 WELFARE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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2025-001317 02/06/2025 09:21 DEATH   2405 MACLOVIA LN F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/06/2025 09:26 ALARMBU
S

66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/06/2025 09:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/06/2025 09:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/06/2025 09:44 AMBULAN
C

2021 CERRILLOS RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/06/2025 09:48 SUSPVEH 223 CATHEDRAL PL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/06/2025 09:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

02/06/2025 09:54 BURGMV  2373 CAMINO CAPITAN A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001318 02/06/2025 09:56 STRAY   6317 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/06/2025 09:58 BARKING 6466 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/06/2025 10:01 CLOSEPA 109 CAMINO SANTIAGO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/06/2025 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 10:06 FOLLOWU
P

450 LA MADERA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 10:08 BURGLAR
Y

1522-G204 PACHECO ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 10:09 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/06/2025 10:19 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 10:30 MVAINJUR SILER RD/RUFINA CT S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001319 02/06/2025 10:40 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 10:41 ABANDON RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/06/2025 10:45 ASSISTAN 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001331 02/06/2025 10:47 BURGLAR
Y

233 CANYON RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/06/2025 10:55 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 10:56 SUSPPER 9 W PRINCE RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/06/2025 11:03 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/06/2025 11:05 TRAFHAZ 16700 US 84-285 S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/06/2025 11:11 LOCMISS 2587 CALLE DELFINO A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/06/2025 11:14 DISORDER 1364 JORGENSEN LN A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/06/2025 11:22 CARDIAC 1417 SECOND ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 11:33 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

02/06/2025 11:36 WELFARE 1500-710 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/06/2025 11:53 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001321 02/06/2025 11:59 SHOPLIFT 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

02/06/2025 12:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A
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02/06/2025 12:03 DISORDER 3901 OLIVER RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 12:07 FOLLOWU
P

2006 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 12:10 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-001326 02/06/2025 12:17 ASSTDEPT 5701 HERRERA DR I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/06/2025 12:18 MVAINJUR SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/06/2025 12:19 RECVEH  3010-BLK CERRILLOS RD I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/06/2025 12:31 WELFARE 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001341 02/06/2025 12:34 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/06/2025 12:54 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/06/2025 12:56 ALARMRE
S

633 PASEO DE LA LOMA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 13:04 ALARMBU
S

1160-A PARKWAY DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 13:11 CLOSEPA 1319 SAN JOSE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/06/2025 13:12 SUSPVEH 1250 GALLEGOS LN I110  DRURY, CYLE

02/06/2025 13:19 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

02/06/2025 13:37 ROA     2530 YUCCA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/06/2025 13:40 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 13:58 ANIMAL  1057 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001323 02/06/2025 14:02 WELFARE 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/06/2025 14:07 SUSPVEH 839 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 14:15 MVAINJUR 200 LINCOLN AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

02/06/2025 14:27 DISORDER N GUADALUPE ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 14:28 AMBULAN
C

4225 ENTRADA SONATA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 14:29 CLOSEPA 54 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/06/2025 14:30 PARKED  6678 CAMINO ROJO S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/06/2025 14:41 CRIMDAM
A

6640 CAMINO ROJO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001324 02/06/2025 14:48 BURGMV  624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 14:51 AGGASLT AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 14:52 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 14:55 BARKING 4168 CHAPARRON PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001325 02/06/2025 14:59 STRAY   6472 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 14:59 FOLLOWU
P

4851 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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02/06/2025 15:00 OVERDOS
E

3730 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/06/2025 15:02 PARKED  AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

02/06/2025 15:08 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/06/2025 15:13 PARKED  1807 SECOND ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-001327 02/06/2025 15:21 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 15:31 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/06/2025 15:39 MVAINJUR 753 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 15:49 DOMNOTI
F

5240 VIA DEL CIELO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/06/2025 15:50 TRAFFIC 681 SAINT MICHAELS DR D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

02/06/2025 15:51 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/06/2025 15:53 PSYCH   1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/06/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/06/2025 16:18 FIGHT   4551 PASEO DEL SOL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/06/2025 16:21 DISORDER 3240 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001328 02/06/2025 16:30 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/06/2025 16:33 OVERDOS
E

4298 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/06/2025 16:36 INJANIMA 1823 QUAPAW ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/06/2025 16:38 FOLLOWU
P

1807-42 SECOND ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-001337 02/06/2025 16:41 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

02/06/2025 16:46 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 16:50 WRONGW
AY

28200 INTERSTATE 25 B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 17:05 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 17:10 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 17:12 CRIMDAM
A

601 ALTA VISTA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

02/06/2025 17:17 FRAUD   2627 CALLE PRIMAVERA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 17:22 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/06/2025 17:28 WELFARE 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/06/2025 17:29 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

02/06/2025 17:36 MVAINJUR 1604 AGUA FRIA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 17:36 TRAFFIC 2325 CALLE PACIFICA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/06/2025 17:39 ANIMCONF 4312 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 17:43 ASSISTAN 4641-9 AIRPORT RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN
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02/06/2025 17:51 PARKED  5320 CHICOMA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001330 02/06/2025 17:52 AGGBAT  7015 VUELTA VISTOSO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/06/2025 17:54 TRAFFIC CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO 
RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/06/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC 2121 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

02/06/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/06/2025 18:04 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/06/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/06/2025 18:11 MVAHIT  1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 18:11 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/06/2025 18:21 SUSPVEH 129 CALLE CORAZON B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001334 02/06/2025 18:22 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/06/2025 18:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/06/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/06/2025 18:28 FOLLOWU
P

4801 BECKNER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

02/06/2025 18:30 SUSPPER 1306 RUFINA LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/06/2025 18:31 SUSPPER 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 18:37 NARCOTIC 511 W CORDOVA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001329 02/06/2025 18:38 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

02/06/2025 18:56 PARKED  450 LA MADERA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 18:59 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001332 02/06/2025 19:06 WARRANT ONATE PL/HICKOX ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/06/2025 19:22 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC LA LOMA VISTA/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/06/2025 19:29 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

I57   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/06/2025 19:38 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS 
RD/JORGENSEN LN

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 19:44 ANIMAL  1501-30 MONTANO ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-001333 02/06/2025 19:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/06/2025 19:57 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/06/2025 20:02 DISORDER 3008 CIELO CT K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/06/2025 20:09 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/06/2025 20:17 SUSPPER 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/06/2025 20:20 PARKED  100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/06/2025 20:29 CRIMTRES 1424 FOURTH ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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02/06/2025 20:29 ASSISTAN 3458 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/06/2025 20:31 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/06/2025 20:43 DISORDER 2800-C31 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/06/2025 20:44 CLOSEPA 679 CALLECITA JICARILLA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 20:53 CLOSEPA SANDOVAL ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 21:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/06/2025 21:02 CRIMDAM
A

1712-1 QUAPAW ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 21:22 SUSPPER 2841 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001335 02/06/2025 21:24 SUSPPER 4360 RODEO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/06/2025 21:27 LOCMISS 4650-212 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/06/2025 21:28 WELFARE 2001-B112 HOPEWELL ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-001336 02/06/2025 21:28 WEAPON  963 VERDINAL LN C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 21:40 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/06/2025 21:44 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/06/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/06/2025 22:09 WELFARE 6321-5 JAGUAR DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-001338 02/06/2025 22:15 SUSPPER 4048-130 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

02/06/2025 22:19 ALARMBU
S

4961 MAIN ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/06/2025 22:19 DISORDER 320 KEARNY AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/06/2025 22:46 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NIX, JERADE K

02/06/2025 22:57 WANTED  3458 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/06/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 624-7 GALISTEO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

02/06/2025 23:31 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

02/06/2025 23:49 WEAPON  121 W BOOTH ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  221
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/6/2025 - 2/6/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-023633 02/06/2025 00:03 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  02/06/2025 00:06:18
25-023635 02/06/2025 00:06 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  02/06/2025 00:13:36
25-023636 02/06/2025 00:09 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C212  NC  02/06/2025 00:21:26
25-023638 02/06/2025 00:12 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  02/06/2025 00:14:17
25-023639 02/06/2025 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  02/06/2025 00:27:58
25-023641 02/06/2025 00:15 WELFARE 3545 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  02/06/2025 00:16:04
25-023643 02/06/2025 00:18 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  02/06/2025 00:30:52
25-023644 02/06/2025 00:22 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  NR  02/06/2025 00:26:17
25-023646 02/06/2025 00:26 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C223  NR  02/06/2025 00:28:17
25-023647 02/06/2025 00:27 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C84   VW  02/06/2025 00:50:00
25-023651 02/06/2025 00:35 CLOSE PATROL 6665 CAMINO ROJO C251  NC  02/06/2025 03:10:24
25-023652 02/06/2025 00:37 DOMESTIC 4499-M203 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  R   02/06/2025 01:52:21
25-023655 02/06/2025 00:50 CLOSE PATROL 490-B1 W ZIA RD C246  NR  02/06/2025 00:54:51
25-023657 02/06/2025 00:55 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  NR  02/06/2025 02:30:30
25-023658 02/06/2025 00:57 BURGLARY 2657 CAMINO CHUECO A231  R   02/06/2025 10:05:46
25-023660 02/06/2025 00:59 WELFARE 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NR  02/06/2025 01:05:13
25-023662 02/06/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  02/06/2025 02:10:46
25-023667 02/06/2025 01:16 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C84   NR  02/06/2025 01:19:43
25-023668 02/06/2025 01:21 WELFARE 842 RIO VISTA ST C223  CNR 02/06/2025 01:44:25
25-023670 02/06/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C237  NR  02/06/2025 02:09:06
25-023673 02/06/2025 02:09 CLOSE PATROL 511 W CORDOVA RD C237  NR  02/06/2025 02:17:15
25-023674 02/06/2025 02:11 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  02/06/2025 04:18:33
25-023677 02/06/2025 02:13 CHECK 701 CANYON RD C223  AS  02/06/2025 02:32:06
25-023681 02/06/2025 02:16 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  02/06/2025 02:17:08
25-023696 02/06/2025 03:19 WELFARE 2774 SAWMILL RD C212  CNR 02/06/2025 03:39:15
25-023704 02/06/2025 03:45 CHECK 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  AS  02/06/2025 04:05:59
25-023705 02/06/2025 03:47 DISORDERLY 301 N GUADALUPE ST C246  CNR 02/06/2025 04:16:33
25-023708 02/06/2025 04:41 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  NR  02/06/2025 05:40:22
25-023709 02/06/2025 04:44 BURGLARY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  R   02/06/2025 06:34:26
25-023714 02/06/2025 05:12 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C246  NR  02/06/2025 05:40:38
25-023716 02/06/2025 05:37 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST C223  AS  02/06/2025 05:50:04
25-023717 02/06/2025 05:37 DISORDERLY 3006 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 02/06/2025 05:53:01
25-023718 02/06/2025 05:39 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/06/2025 05:53:20
25-023719 02/06/2025 05:53 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  02/06/2025 05:56:13
25-023721 02/06/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 02/06/2025 07:00:48
25-023723 02/06/2025 06:18 STALLED 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A408  CI  02/06/2025 07:04:33
25-023724 02/06/2025 06:21 SUSPICIOUS 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A231  CNR 02/06/2025 06:39:02
25-023728 02/06/2025 06:42 DISORDERLY 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  CNR 02/06/2025 08:00:11
25-023729 02/06/2025 06:51 ASSIST WITH 5305 JOSHUA LN A200  CNR 02/06/2025 07:35:04
25-023730 02/06/2025 06:53 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A200  CNR 02/06/2025 07:03:45
25-023731 02/06/2025 06:55 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES CM2   CI  02/06/2025 07:07:24
25-023733 02/06/2025 06:58 DEAD ANIMAL 1711 LLANO ST S503  CNR 02/06/2025 07:05:22
25-023734 02/06/2025 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP 101 W ALAMEDA ST A231  VW  02/06/2025 07:04:52
25-023735 02/06/2025 07:02 HARASSMENT 1101 BISHOPS LODGE RD F242  CNR 02/06/2025 08:38:29
25-023738 02/06/2025 07:15 WELFARE 3007-122 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  02/06/2025 08:15:54
25-023740 02/06/2025 07:25 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P64   CNR 02/06/2025 07:51:49
25-023743 02/06/2025 07:26 MINOR SEX 3637 N PLATTE RD I54   R   02/06/2025 07:26:05
25-023744 02/06/2025 07:27 MINOR SEX 2904 ALAMOSA DR I126  R   02/06/2025 07:27:38
25-023745 02/06/2025 07:32 BURGLARY OF 4169 CHAPARRON PL K253  R   02/06/2025 08:26:06

Report Generated: 02/07/2025 11:53:47 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-023747 02/06/2025 07:35 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   CNR 02/06/2025 08:15:47
25-023754 02/06/2025 07:56 SUSPICIOUS 241 WASHINGTON AVE A231  CNR 02/06/2025 08:13:29
25-023756 02/06/2025 08:01 ANIMALS 6317 PASEO DEL SOL WEST S501  NC  02/06/2025 08:29:09
25-023757 02/06/2025 08:03 BURGLARY OF 641 GARCIA ST S401  R   02/06/2025 09:41:25
25-023760 02/06/2025 08:07 AGGRAVATED 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A204  R   02/06/2025 12:39:19
25-023762 02/06/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP 2861 CERRILLOS RD A216  CI  02/06/2025 08:19:32
25-023767 02/06/2025 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2907 CERRILLOS RD A216  CI  02/06/2025 08:29:25
25-023768 02/06/2025 08:21 WELFARE 525 W ALAMEDA ST R285  SUP 02/06/2025 08:56:31
25-023770 02/06/2025 08:30 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S501  CNR 02/06/2025 09:11:08
25-023776 02/06/2025 08:36 CRIMINAL 770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  R   02/06/2025 10:04:07
25-023781 02/06/2025 08:45 CHECK 4641-9 AIRPORT RD A200  AS  02/06/2025 09:09:56
25-023796 02/06/2025 09:06 TRAFFIC STOP 4201 AIRPORT RD F242  VW  02/06/2025 09:08:05
25-023797 02/06/2025 09:10 CLOSE PATROL 948 CANYON RD S503  CNR 02/06/2025 09:56:46
25-023799 02/06/2025 09:15 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   02/06/2025 10:09:20
25-023802 02/06/2025 09:18 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 02/06/2025 09:31:36
25-023804 02/06/2025 09:19 WELFARE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  R   02/06/2025 13:27:16
25-023805 02/06/2025 09:21 UNATTENDED 2405 MACLOVIA LN F242  R   02/06/2025 12:24:57
25-023807 02/06/2025 09:26 CHECK 66-11 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A60   AS  02/06/2025 10:32:51
25-023809 02/06/2025 09:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 02/06/2025 14:30:25
25-023812 02/06/2025 09:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  CNR 02/06/2025 09:53:57
25-023819 02/06/2025 09:44 ASSISTING 2021 CERRILLOS RD A78   CNR 02/06/2025 10:06:50
25-023822 02/06/2025 09:48 SUSPICIOUS 223 CATHEDRAL PL A203  CNR 02/06/2025 10:52:08
25-023828 02/06/2025 09:52 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 02/06/2025 10:04:34
25-023829 02/06/2025 09:54 BURGLARY OF 2373 CAMINO CAPITAN A203  CNR 02/06/2025 10:36:49
25-023830 02/06/2025 09:56 STRAY 6317 PASEO DEL SOL WEST S501  R   02/06/2025 10:51:29
25-023831 02/06/2025 09:58 BARKING DOG 6466 PASEO DEL SOL WEST S503  CNR 02/06/2025 11:12:08
25-023836 02/06/2025 10:01 CLOSE PATROL 109 CAMINO SANTIAGO S503  CNR 02/06/2025 10:30:14
25-023837 02/06/2025 10:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  CNR 02/06/2025 10:53:57
25-023838 02/06/2025 10:06 FOLLOW UP 450 LA MADERA ST A231  SUP 02/06/2025 11:16:56
25-023839 02/06/2025 10:08 BURGLARY 1522-G204 PACHECO ST B277  CNR 02/06/2025 16:36:02
25-023840 02/06/2025 10:09 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  02/06/2025 18:31:02
25-023844 02/06/2025 10:19 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/06/2025 13:46:20
25-023853 02/06/2025 10:30 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/RUFINA CT S412  MVC 02/06/2025 11:12:14
25-023857 02/06/2025 10:40 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   02/06/2025 12:47:48
25-023858 02/06/2025 10:41 ABANDONED RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD S412  CNR 02/06/2025 11:18:22
25-023859 02/06/2025 10:45 ASSISTANCE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F242  CNR 02/06/2025 14:30:44
25-023861 02/06/2025 10:47 BURGLARY 233 CANYON RD B214  R   02/06/2025 21:14:16
25-023868 02/06/2025 10:55 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  02/06/2025 11:34:03
25-023869 02/06/2025 10:56 SUSPICIOUS 9 W PRINCE RD K253  CNR 02/06/2025 12:29:31
25-023871 02/06/2025 11:03 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS A60   CNR 02/06/2025 11:18:28
25-023874 02/06/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC 16700 US 84-285 S401  CNR 02/06/2025 11:27:33
25-023877 02/06/2025 11:11 LOCATED 2587 CALLE DELFINO A204  SUP 02/06/2025 13:03:00
25-023879 02/06/2025 11:14 DISORDERLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A60   CNR 02/06/2025 11:29:08
25-023881 02/06/2025 11:22 CARDIAC OR 1417 SECOND ST A231  CNR 02/06/2025 12:02:05
25-023887 02/06/2025 11:33 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B214  NR  02/06/2025 18:26:43
25-023889 02/06/2025 11:36 WELFARE 1500-710 PACHECO ST A281  CNR 02/06/2025 14:29:45
25-023900 02/06/2025 11:53 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  NC  02/06/2025 19:59:51
25-023904 02/06/2025 11:59 SHOPLIFTER 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  R   02/06/2025 17:59:16
25-023905 02/06/2025 12:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/06/2025 15:34:49
25-023906 02/06/2025 12:03 DISORDERLY 3901 OLIVER RD A200  CNR 02/06/2025 13:00:48
25-023908 02/06/2025 12:07 FOLLOW UP 2006 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 02/06/2025 12:48:34
25-023910 02/06/2025 12:10 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST A408  CNR 02/06/2025 12:59:39
25-023914 02/06/2025 12:17 OFFICER 5701 HERRERA DR I118  R   02/06/2025 22:58:17
25-023915 02/06/2025 12:18 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO S404  CNR 02/06/2025 13:38:57
25-023916 02/06/2025 12:19 RECOVERED 3010-BLK CERRILLOS RD I57   NC  02/06/2025 12:48:12
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25-023926 02/06/2025 12:31 WELFARE 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 02/06/2025 15:36:06
25-023928 02/06/2025 12:34 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  CNR 02/06/2025 12:44:52
25-023937 02/06/2025 12:54 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A78   NC  02/06/2025 13:19:33
25-023940 02/06/2025 12:56 CHECK 633 PASEO DE LA LOMA B210  AS  02/06/2025 19:17:27
25-023943 02/06/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL A200  VW  02/06/2025 13:12:37
25-023946 02/06/2025 13:04 CHECK 1160-A PARKWAY DR B210  AS  02/06/2025 15:13:45
25-023950 02/06/2025 13:11 CLOSE PATROL 1319 SAN JOSE AVE S501  NR  02/06/2025 14:14:26
25-023951 02/06/2025 13:12 SUSPICIOUS 1250 GALLEGOS LN I110  CNR 02/06/2025 13:37:09
25-023954 02/06/2025 13:19 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  02/06/2025 13:36:43
25-023957 02/06/2025 13:37 RESTRAIN OF 2530 YUCCA ST S503  VW  02/06/2025 13:42:20
25-023959 02/06/2025 13:40 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  02/06/2025 14:57:47
25-023963 02/06/2025 13:58 ANIMAL CALL 1057 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S503  CNR 02/06/2025 14:15:57
25-023966 02/06/2025 14:02 WELFARE 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B306  R   02/06/2025 16:27:13
25-023968 02/06/2025 14:07 SUSPICIOUS 839 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA B277  CNR 02/06/2025 15:15:33
25-023971 02/06/2025 14:15 MV ACCIDENT 200 LINCOLN AVE S400  CNR 02/06/2025 17:58:58
25-023976 02/06/2025 14:27 DISORDERLY N GUADALUPE ST/W ALAMEDA B331  NC  02/06/2025 15:16:33
25-023977 02/06/2025 14:28 ASSISTING 4225 ENTRADA SONATA B277  CNR 02/06/2025 14:50:40
25-023979 02/06/2025 14:29 CLOSE PATROL 54 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S501  NR  02/06/2025 15:18:36
25-023981 02/06/2025 14:30 ILLEGALLY 6678 CAMINO ROJO S404  CNR 02/06/2025 16:53:38
25-023986 02/06/2025 14:41 CRIMINAL 6640 CAMINO ROJO C291  NC  02/06/2025 22:09:00
25-023989 02/06/2025 14:48 BURGLARY OF 624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  R   02/06/2025 15:44:03
25-023990 02/06/2025 14:51 AGGRAVATED AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD B210  CNR 02/06/2025 15:25:31
25-023991 02/06/2025 14:52 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S507  CNR 02/06/2025 15:03:58
25-023993 02/06/2025 14:55 BARKING DOG 4168 CHAPARRON PL S503  CNR 02/06/2025 15:32:49
25-023994 02/06/2025 14:59 STRAY 6472 CERROS GRANDES DR S507  R   02/06/2025 16:05:36
25-023995 02/06/2025 14:59 FOLLOW UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL K254  SUP 02/06/2025 18:07:25
25-023998 02/06/2025 15:00 OVERDOSE OR 3730 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 02/06/2025 15:40:08
25-024000 02/06/2025 15:02 ILLEGALLY AGUA FRIA ST/URIOSTE ST S404  CNR 02/06/2025 15:34:18
25-024004 02/06/2025 15:08 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  CNR 02/06/2025 15:33:44
25-024005 02/06/2025 15:13 ILLEGALLY 1807 SECOND ST S404  NC  02/06/2025 16:03:18
25-024008 02/06/2025 15:21 CSP OF A MINOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   02/06/2025 18:25:15
25-024016 02/06/2025 15:31 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B326  NC  02/06/2025 15:53:31
25-024025 02/06/2025 15:39 MV ACCIDENT 753 CERRILLOS RD B403  CNR 02/06/2025 17:12:14
25-024027 02/06/2025 15:49 DOMESTIC 5240 VIA DEL CIELO K254  NR  02/06/2025 18:18:12
25-024028 02/06/2025 15:50 TRAFFIC STOP 681 SAINT MICHAELS DR D70   CNR 02/06/2025 16:12:27
25-024029 02/06/2025 15:51 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B326  CNR 02/06/2025 16:27:51
25-024031 02/06/2025 15:53 PSYCHIATRIC 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  AA  02/06/2025 16:38:40
25-024037 02/06/2025 16:08 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD I117  VW  02/06/2025 16:16:41
25-024044 02/06/2025 16:18 FIGHT 4551 PASEO DEL SOL B306  NC  02/06/2025 16:39:57
25-024046 02/06/2025 16:21 DISORDERLY 3240 CERRILLOS RD K222  CNR 02/06/2025 17:44:35
25-024052 02/06/2025 16:30 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B306  R   02/06/2025 19:01:27
25-024055 02/06/2025 16:33 OVERDOSE OR 4298 CERRILLOS RD B205  AA  02/06/2025 17:21:20
25-024057 02/06/2025 16:36 INJURED OR 1823 QUAPAW ST S501  CNR 02/06/2025 17:17:28
25-024058 02/06/2025 16:38 FOLLOW UP 1807-42 SECOND ST S503  CNR 02/06/2025 16:51:02
25-024061 02/06/2025 16:41 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  R   02/07/2025 01:05:07
25-024063 02/06/2025 16:46 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B403  CNR 02/06/2025 17:28:36
25-024064 02/06/2025 16:50 WRONG WAY 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B277  NC  02/06/2025 17:25:04
25-024071 02/06/2025 17:05 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 02/06/2025 17:59:35
25-024075 02/06/2025 17:10 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  SUP 02/06/2025 18:59:27
25-024077 02/06/2025 17:12 CRIMINAL 601 ALTA VISTA ST B331  NC  02/06/2025 19:02:34
25-024081 02/06/2025 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D70   CI  02/06/2025 17:25:22
25-024082 02/06/2025 17:17 FRAUD 2627 CALLE PRIMAVERA B277  NC  02/06/2025 18:59:41
25-024085 02/06/2025 17:22 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  02/06/2025 19:02:04
25-024091 02/06/2025 17:28 WELFARE 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY K222  NC  02/06/2025 18:12:26
25-024094 02/06/2025 17:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD D70   CI  02/06/2025 17:56:44
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25-024098 02/06/2025 17:36 MV ACCIDENT 1604 AGUA FRIA ST B403  MVC 02/06/2025 18:22:25
25-024099 02/06/2025 17:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2325 CALLE PACIFICA P14   CI  02/06/2025 17:44:11
25-024101 02/06/2025 17:39 ANIMALS 4312 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  02/06/2025 18:21:24
25-024103 02/06/2025 17:43 ASSISTANCE 4641-9 AIRPORT RD C250  NR  02/07/2025 01:01:43
25-024106 02/06/2025 17:51 ILLEGALLY 5320 CHICOMA B403  NC  02/06/2025 18:53:43
25-024108 02/06/2025 17:52 AGGRAVATED 7015 VUELTA VISTOSO K254  R   02/06/2025 19:57:22
25-024111 02/06/2025 17:54 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE NAVIDAD/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  02/06/2025 18:01:45
25-024113 02/06/2025 17:57 TRAFFIC STOP 2121 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS D70   CI  02/06/2025 18:12:35
25-024114 02/06/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B306  NR  02/06/2025 21:29:56
25-024116 02/06/2025 18:04 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  NR  02/06/2025 18:31:07
25-024117 02/06/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  02/06/2025 18:18:59
25-024122 02/06/2025 18:11 MV ACCIDENT 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B403  NR  02/06/2025 18:38:48
25-024123 02/06/2025 18:11 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S507  CNR 02/07/2025 08:39:36
25-024126 02/06/2025 18:21 SUSPICIOUS 129 CALLE CORAZON B210  NC  02/06/2025 18:34:34
25-024128 02/06/2025 18:22 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  R   02/06/2025 21:57:14
25-024131 02/06/2025 18:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  NR  02/06/2025 20:25:06
25-024132 02/06/2025 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO P14   CI  02/06/2025 18:45:15
25-024135 02/06/2025 18:28 FOLLOW UP 4801 BECKNER RD A204  NR  02/06/2025 20:21:37
25-024137 02/06/2025 18:30 SUSPICIOUS 1306 RUFINA LN C250  NR  02/06/2025 22:11:55
25-024138 02/06/2025 18:31 SUSPICIOUS 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO B210  NC  02/06/2025 18:53:18
25-024143 02/06/2025 18:37 NARCOTICS 511 W CORDOVA RD B331  NC  02/06/2025 19:29:22
25-024145 02/06/2025 18:38 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   02/06/2025 18:38:48
25-024150 02/06/2025 18:56 ILLEGALLY 450 LA MADERA ST B403  CI  02/06/2025 19:20:21
25-024152 02/06/2025 18:59 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST B277  NC  02/06/2025 19:30:02
25-024155 02/06/2025 19:06 WARRANT ONATE PL/HICKOX ST B277  R   02/06/2025 21:28:51
25-024162 02/06/2025 19:22 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/06/2025 19:38:22
25-024166 02/06/2025 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP LA LOMA VISTA/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  02/06/2025 19:36:33
25-024167 02/06/2025 19:29 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CI  02/06/2025 19:35:22
25-024170 02/06/2025 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO I57   VW  02/06/2025 19:47:59
25-024171 02/06/2025 19:38 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/JORGENSEN LN B210  NR  02/06/2025 19:52:43
25-024172 02/06/2025 19:44 ANIMAL CALL 1501-30 MONTANO ST B403  NR  02/06/2025 20:25:20
25-024173 02/06/2025 19:47 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B210  R   02/06/2025 21:28:24
25-024176 02/06/2025 19:57 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  02/06/2025 20:46:03
25-024178 02/06/2025 20:02 DISORDERLY 3008 CIELO CT K254  CNR 02/06/2025 21:17:23
25-024180 02/06/2025 20:09 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR C237  NR  02/06/2025 22:23:55
25-024184 02/06/2025 20:17 SUSPICIOUS 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS K254  NC  02/06/2025 20:44:38
25-024185 02/06/2025 20:20 ILLEGALLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B403  NC  02/06/2025 20:43:51
25-024186 02/06/2025 20:29 CRIMINAL 1424 FOURTH ST C228  NR  02/06/2025 22:15:07
25-024187 02/06/2025 20:29 ASSISTANCE 3458 ZAFARANO DR C251  NC  02/06/2025 23:17:53
25-024189 02/06/2025 20:31 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO B72   CI  02/06/2025 20:42:52
25-024191 02/06/2025 20:43 DISORDERLY 2800-C31 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  02/06/2025 23:35:51
25-024192 02/06/2025 20:44 CLOSE PATROL 679 CALLECITA JICARILLA C223  NC  02/06/2025 23:05:28
25-024199 02/06/2025 20:53 CLOSE PATROL SANDOVAL ST/W SAN B331  NC  02/06/2025 21:49:59
25-024202 02/06/2025 21:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B72   CI  02/06/2025 21:11:25
25-024203 02/06/2025 21:02 CRIMINAL 1712-1 QUAPAW ST C246  NC  02/06/2025 22:18:25
25-024214 02/06/2025 21:22 SUSPICIOUS 2841 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  02/06/2025 22:12:32
25-024216 02/06/2025 21:24 SUSPICIOUS 4360 RODEO RD C212  R   02/07/2025 00:43:36
25-024217 02/06/2025 21:27 LOCATED 4650-212 AIRPORT RD C229  SUP 02/07/2025 00:52:09
25-024218 02/06/2025 21:28 WELFARE 2001-B112 HOPEWELL ST C237  NC  02/06/2025 22:01:04
25-024219 02/06/2025 21:28 WEAPONS OR 963 VERDINAL LN C246  R   02/06/2025 22:08:40
25-024225 02/06/2025 21:40 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 02/06/2025 21:46:26
25-024227 02/06/2025 21:44 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C229  CNR 02/06/2025 22:33:04
25-024238 02/06/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD B331  NR  02/06/2025 22:01:35
25-024245 02/06/2025 22:09 WELFARE 6321-5 JAGUAR DR C291  NR  02/06/2025 22:38:01
25-024254 02/06/2025 22:15 SUSPICIOUS 4048-130 CERRILLOS RD C228  R   02/07/2025 01:03:59
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25-024257 02/06/2025 22:19 CHECK 4961 MAIN ST C229  AS  02/06/2025 22:42:02
25-024258 02/06/2025 22:19 DISORDERLY 320 KEARNY AVE C237  NC  02/06/2025 22:45:42
25-024267 02/06/2025 22:46 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NC  02/06/2025 23:38:21
25-024269 02/06/2025 22:57 WANTED 3458 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  02/07/2025 00:35:10
25-024271 02/06/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 624-7 GALISTEO ST C223  NC  02/06/2025 23:52:30
25-024278 02/06/2025 23:31 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE C246  NC  02/06/2025 23:58:37
25-024283 02/06/2025 23:49 WEAPONS OR 121 W BOOTH ST C223  NC  02/07/2025 00:16:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 221
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Date Range: 2/6/2025 - 2/6/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001306 02/06/2025 00:37 DOMESTIC 4499-M203 SAN IGNACIO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-001308 02/06/2025 04:44 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001309 02/06/2025 07:26 SEXOFFE
N

3637 N PLATTE RD I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-001310 02/06/2025 07:27 SEXOFFE
N

2904 ALAMOSA DR I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-001311 02/06/2025 07:32 BURGMV  4169 CHAPARRON PL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-001312 02/06/2025 08:03 BURGMV  641 GARCIA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-001313 02/06/2025 00:57 BURGLAR
Y

2657 CAMINO CHUECO A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001314 02/06/2025 08:07 AGGBAT  4851 PASEO DEL SOL A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-001315 02/06/2025 08:36 CRIMDAM
A

770 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001316 02/06/2025 09:15 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001317 02/06/2025 09:21 DEATH   2405 MACLOVIA LN F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-001318 02/06/2025 09:56 STRAY   6317 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-001319 02/06/2025 10:40 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-001320 02/06/2025 09:19 WELFARE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-001321 02/06/2025 11:59 SHOPLIFT 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001323 02/06/2025 14:02 WELFARE 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001324 02/06/2025 14:48 BURGMV  624-7 GALISTEO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001325 02/06/2025 14:59 STRAY   6472 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-001326 02/06/2025 12:17 ASSTDEPT 5701 HERRERA DR I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-001327 02/06/2025 15:21 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001328 02/06/2025 16:30 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001329 02/06/2025 18:38 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-001330 02/06/2025 17:52 AGGBAT  7015 VUELTA VISTOSO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-001331 02/06/2025 10:47 BURGLAR
Y

233 CANYON RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001332 02/06/2025 19:06 WARRANT ONATE PL/HICKOX ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001333 02/06/2025 19:47 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-001334 02/06/2025 18:22 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001335 02/06/2025 21:24 SUSPPER 4360 RODEO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001336 02/06/2025 21:28 WEAPON  963 VERDINAL LN C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001337 02/06/2025 16:41 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE
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2025-001338 02/06/2025 22:15 SUSPPER 4048-130 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001341 02/06/2025 12:34 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  32
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